
ATYP Productions 2020 School Booking Form 
  

Schools Days Select your 
preferred date 

Students Comp 
Teachers 

Additional  
Teachers 

Total cost 

Cusp 
SBW Stables 
Theatre  
Nimrod St, 
Darlinghurst 

Fri 13 Mar 11:00am 
 
Wed 18 Mar 11:00am 
 
Fri 20 Mar 11:00am 
 
Wed 25 Mar 12:00pm 
 
Fri 27 Mar 11:00am  

$23 per 
student 

  

1 free teacher 
per 20 students  

$23 per 
additional 
teachers 

  

  

Lights in the 
Park 
Allan Mullins 
Studio 
Joan Sutherland 
Performing Arts 
Centre, Penrith 

Fri 7 Aug 12:00pm 
 
Wed 12 Aug 12:00pm 
 
Fri 14 Aug 12:00pm 

$20 per 
student  

 
  

 
  

 
  

Soul Trading 
SBW Stables 
Theatre  
Nimrod St, 
Darlinghurst 

Fri 16 Oct 11:00am 
 
Wed 21 Oct 12:00pm 
 
Fri 23 oct 11:00am 

$23 per 
student 

   

    Total $ 

 
School:            
  
Postal Address:            
 
Teacher Name:           
 
Department/Position:           
 
Teacher Email:           
 
Teacher Mobile:           
  
Send Invoices to:           
 
             
 
Send in your form: 
Email:  Education@atyp.com.au 
Fax:  02 9251 3909 
Mail:  Education  
 ATYP 

Suite 302 
52-58 William Street 
Woollomooloo, NSW 

 

Terms & Conditions: 
• The total value of your booking will be due four 

weeks prior to your performance. 
• Changes to student numbers must be made in 

writing earlier than 14 working days prior to your 
performance. No refunds will be issued for reduced 
numbers after this time. 

• Cancellations within 14 working days of your 
performance will forfeit 50% of your booking cost. 
Cancellation within 48 hours of your performance 
will forfeit 100% of your booking cost. 

 

Rowan Bate



